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ENROLLED
Senate Bill No. 69

(B MR. JOHNSTON, By REQUEST)

[Passed February 20, 1945; in cffect ninety days from passage.]

AN ACT to amend article nine, chapter six of the code of West
Virginia one thousand nine hundred thirty-one, by adding
a new section thereto, to be numbered section nine, relating
to public inspection of reports of examination and audits
of public offices.
Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:
That article nine, chapter six of the code of West Virginia,
one thousand nine hundred thirty-one, be amended by adding

thereto a new section to be designated section nine, to read as

follows:
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Section 9. Public Inspection of Reports.—All reports of
2 examinations and audits of public offices made in accord-
3 ance with the provisions of section seven, of this article,
4 and the copies thereof, when filed in the office of the
5 chief inspector of public offices or in the office of the
6 state tax commissioner, shall be public documents and

7 shall be available for public inspection.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that

the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.
& s
Chairman Senate Committee
 CAAML Tt T

VCha;L'rman House @pfnmittet

Originated in the z

/ ) s
i

/ N4
/'g L Sy i /LC_," . =
L Clerk of the Senate

P v S

L(i‘i’ﬁoj‘ the Housé gf Delegates

i

Presideyt of the Senate

Speaker House of Delegates

NS4 .._this the.g ..... —
7
day of . ZAM AL ce <, , 1945,

/ M! e,

Governor.

=

The within £

Filed i 1ha offies of tha Serretery of Stsiw
of West Virgisia FER 22198
Wa. 8. O'BRIEH,
Seeratacy aof Stuty






